17442 US$1.32 US$23,023.44

5
EGUOO Stomach Regulation And 
Body Strengthen Powder

7091 US$1.34 US$9,501.94

6
EGUOO Gastrointestinal Digestive 
Enzymes

10374 US$1.05 US$10,892.70

7 EGUOO Joint flexibility nutrient 18778 US$1.34 US$25,162.52

TOTAL 81647 US$118,582.98

US DOLLARS ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO AND CENTS NINETY 
EIGHT ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC